

WELL NAME: 8105 JV-P MESA # 1

— CUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

DEPTH	INTERVAL	ANGLE	VERTICAL	TVD	HORIZONTAL	CUMM. DIS.
248	248	1	247.96	247.96	4.33	4.33
558		$\frac{3}{4}$				
729		✓				
1244	996	✓	995.91	1243.87	13.04	17.37
1819		$\frac{1}{4}$				
2434		✓				
3050		✓				
3374		✓				
3655	2411	$\frac{3}{4}$	2410.79	3654.66	31.56	48.93
3934		✓				
4184		1				
4788	1133	1	1132.83	4787.49	19.77	68.70
5082	294	✓	293.96	5081.45	5.13	73.83
5440		$\frac{3}{4}$				
5931		✓				
6331		✓				
7435		✓				
8416	3334	✓	3333.71	8415.16	43.64	117.47
8560		1				
9166	750	1	749.89	9165.05	13.09	130.56
9837	671	$1\frac{1}{2}$	670.77	9835.82	17.56	148.12
10377	540	$1\frac{3}{4}$	539.75	10,375.57	16.49	164.61
10855	478	$1\frac{1}{4}$	477.89	10,853.46	10.43	175.04
11451		$\frac{3}{4}$				
11996		✓				
12494	1639	✓	1638.86	12,492.32	21.45	196.49
12980	486	1	485.93	12,978.25	8.48	204.97
13450		$\frac{3}{4}$				
13881	901	✓	900.92	13879.17	23.59	228.56
14337	456	$1\frac{1}{2}$	455.84	14335.01	11.94	240.50
14804	467	$1\frac{3}{4}$	466.78	14801.79	14.26	254.76
15054	250	2	249.85	15051.64	8.72	263.48

— CUMULATIVE DISPLACEMENT —

Page 2 of 2